FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Free Practice 1

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:00

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km

.

16/9/2023 09:50 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 59.208 +1.124 10:00:24.271 4 1:02.269 +3.468 9:55:07.559
(1) Qabil Irfan 1" 58.424 +0.340 10:01:22.695 5 1:03.027 +4.226 9:56:10.586
1 1:15.192 +18.896 9:51:18.194 12 58.391 +0.307 10:02:21.086 6 1:00.028 +1.227 9:57:10.614
2 1:00.218 +3.922 9:52:18.412 13 58.420 +0.336 10:03:19.506 7 1:00.570 +1.769 9:58:11.184
3 58.178 +1.882 9:53:16.590 14 58.372 +0.288 10:04:17.878 8 1:00.952 +2.151 9:59:12.136
4 58.606 +2.310 9:54:15.196 15 58.084 10:05:15.962 9 1:00.097 +1.296 10:00:12.233
5 57.419 +1.128 9:55:12.615 10 59.657 +0.856 10:01:11.890
6 58.099 +1.803 9:56:10.714 (93) Long Junhao 1 59.126 +0.325 10:02:11.016
7 58.340 +2.044 9:57:09.054 1 1:13.904 +15.592 9:51:29.321 12 58.801 10:03:09.817
8 56.958 +0.662 9:58:06.012 2 1:02.343 +4.031 9:52:31.664 13 59.085 +0.284 10:04:08.902
9 56.663 +0.367 9:59:02.675 3 1:00.672 +2.360 9:53:32.336 14 58.854 +0.053 10:05:07.756
10 56.563 +0.267 9:59:59.238 4 1:00.228 +1.916 9:54:32.564
1 57.430 +1.134 10:00:56.668 5 59.378 +1.066 9:55:31.942 (22) Adam Hariz
12 57.397 +1.101 10:01:54.065 6 59.354 +1.042 9:56:31.296 1 1:21.458 +22.649 9:51:54.767
13 59.613 +3.317 10:02:53.678 7 58.604 +0.292 9:57:29.900 2 1:06.038 +7.229 9:53:00.805
14 58.390 +2.094 10:03:52.068 8 59.946 +1.634 9:58:29.846 3 1:04.757 +5.948 9:54:05.562
15 56.568 +0.272 10:04:48.636 9 1:03.148 +4.836 9:59:32.994 4 1:03.175 +4.366 9:55:08.737
16 56.296 10:05:44.932 10 58.557 +0.245 10:00:31.551 5 1:01.368 +2.559 9:56:10.105
1" 1:04.423 +6.111 10:01:35.974 6 1:00.229 +1.420 9:57:10.334
(77) Rikki Henry 12 58.420 +0.108 10:02:34.394 7 1:00.768 +1.959 9:58:11.102
1 1:13.809 +16.891 9:51:33.090 13 58.312 10:03:32.706 8 1:01.978 +3.169 9:59:13.080
2 1:00.975 +4.057 9:52:34.065 14 1:04.623 +6.311 10:04:37.329 9 1:00.677 +1.868 10:00:13.757
3 59.425 +2.507 9:53:33.490 15 59.455 +1.143 10:05:36.784 10 1:00.265 +1.456 10:01:14.022
4 1:04.418 +7.500 9:54:37.908 11 59.331 +0.522 10:02:13.353
5 58.521 +1.603 9:55:36.429 (17) Qayyim Razin 12 59.628 +0.819 10:03:12.981
6 58.376 +1.458 9:56:34.805 1 1:22.660 +24.274 9:51:35.143 13 1:00.200 +1.391 10:04:13.181
7 57.865 +0.947 9:57:32.670 2 1:04.279 +5.893 9:52:39.422 14 58.809 10:05:11.990
8 1:16.490 +19.572 9:58:49.160 3 1:02.888 +4.502 9:53:42.310
9 1:11.599 +14.681 10:00:00.759 4 1:00.153 +1.767 9:54:42.463 (16) Shazrel Agief
10 57.454 +0.536 10:00:58.213 5 59.417 +1.031 9:55:41.880 1 1:19.384 +20.502 9:51:25.041
1 56.918 10:01:55.131 6 1:04.290 +5.904 9:56:46.170 2 1:03.935 +5.053 9:52:28.976
12 57.468 +0.550 10:02:52.599 7 1:00.835 +2.449 9:57:47.005 3 1:01.812 +2.930 9:53:30.788
13 1:15.054 +18.136 10:04:07.653 8 59.377 +0.991 9:58:46.382 4 59.673 +0.791 9:54:30.461
14 1:11.127 +14.209 10:05:18.780 9 1:46.402 +48.016 10:00:32.784 5 59.378 +0.496 9:55:29.839
10 1:07.723 +9.337 10:01:40.507 6 59.219 +0.337 9:56:29.058
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 1 58.885 +0.499 10:02:39.392 7 59.835 +0.953 9:57:28.893
1 1:23.479 +26.057 9:52:07.504 12 58.502 +0.116 10:03:37.894 8 1:00.942 +2.060 9:58:29.835
2 1:07.517 +10.095 9:53:15.021 13 58.573 +0.187 10:04:36.467 9 1:00.561 +1.679 9:59:30.396
3 1:03.437 +6.015 9:54:18.458 14 58.386 10:05:34.853 10 59.968 +1.086 10:00:30.364
4 1:00.156 +2.734 9:55:18.614 11 59.691 +0.809 10:01:30.055
5 58.979 +1.557 9:56:17.593 (43) Chen Shiyu 12 59.253 +0.371 10:02:29.308
6 59.411 +1.989 9:57:17.004 1 1:18.007 +19.531 9:51:24.626 13 59.368 +0.486 10:03:28.676
7 58.989 +1.567 9:58:15.993 2 1:05.363 +6.887 9:52:29.989 14 59.155 +0.273 10:04:27.831
8 58.429 +1.007 9:59:14.422 3 1:01.432 +2.956 9:53:31.421 15 58.882 10:05:26.713
9 58.596 +1.174 10:00:13.018 4 59.764 +1.288 9:54:31.185
10 57.422 10:01:10.440 5 59.070 +0.594 9:55:30.255 (20) Raja Abdurragib
1 58.178 +0.756 10:02:08.618 6 59.112 +0.636 9:56:29.367 1 1:22.440 +23.518 9:52:11.256
12 57.726 +0.304 10:03:06.344 7 59.448 +0.972 9:57:28.815 2 1:08.933 +10.011 9:53:20.189
13 57.577 +0.155 10:04:03.921 8 1:04.619 +6.143 9:58:33.434 3 1:03.713 +4.791 9:54:23.902
14 57.648 +0.226 10:05:01.569 9 59.182 +0.706 9:59:32.616 4 1:01.523 +2.601 9:55:25.425
10 58.662 +0.186 10:00:31.278 5 1:01.763 +2.841 9:56:27.188
(21) Daniel Syazwan 1" 1:05.700 +7.224 10:01:36.978 6 1:01.437 +2.515 9:57:28.625
1 1:18.833 +20.749 9:51:26.919 12 58.632 +0.156 10:02:35.610 7 1:00.984 +2.062 9:58:29.609
2 1:03.155 +5.071 9:52:30.074 13 58.476 10:03:34.086 8 1:00.590 +1.668 9:59:30.199
3 1:00.403 +2.319 9:53:30.477 14 1:03.711 +5.235 10:04:37.797 9 1:00.069 +1.147 10:00:30.268
4 59.745 +1.661 9:54:30.222 15 58.706 +0.230 10:05:36.503 10 1:00.391 +1.469 10:01:30.659
5 59.272 +1.188 9:55:29.494 11 59.770 +0.848 10:02:30.429
6 58.970 +0.886 9:56:28.464 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 12 1:01.592 +2.670 10:03:32.021
7 58.953 +0.869 9:57:27.417 1 1:19.525 +20.724 9:51:56.490 13 1:00.435 +1.513 10:04:32.456
8 58.979 +0.895 9:58:26.396 2 1:04.667 +5.866 9:53:01.157 14 58.922 10:05:31.378
9 58.667 +0.583 9:59:25.063 3 1:04.133 +5.332 9:54:05.290
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 1 16/9/2023 09:50 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) Farhan Nagib 13 1:03.471 +3.216 10:04:33.080
1 1:15.061 +16.029 9:52:07.665 14 1:00.255 10:05:33.335
2 1:05.980 +6.948 9:53:13.645
3 1:01.341 +2.309 9:54:14.986 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
4 59.619 +0.587 9:55:14.605 1 1:20.601 +20.166 9:51:43.604
5 1:00.372 +1.340 9:56:14.977 2 1:08.212 +7.777 9:52:51.816
6 1:00.981 +1.949 9:57:15.958 3 1:05.885 +5.450 9:53:57.701
7 59.672 +0.640 9:58:15.630 4 1:04.218 +3.783 9:55:01.919
8 1:01.109 +2.077 9:59:16.739 5 1:03.914 +3.479 9:56:05.833
9 59.604 +0.572 10:00:16.343 6 1:03.019 +2.584 9:57:08.852
10 1:01.068 +2.036 10:01:17.411 7 1:01.889 +1.454 9:58:10.741
1 59.494 +0.462 10:02:16.905 8 1:01.981 +1.546 9:569:12.722
12 1:00.315 +1.283 10:03:17.220 9 1:00.484 +0.049 10:00:13.206
13 1:00.607 +1.575 10:04:17.827 10 1:01.544 +1.109 10:01:14.750
14 59.032 10:05:16.859 1 1:01.305 +0.870 10:02:16.055
12 1:01.808 +1.373 10:03:17.863
(25) Ikram Dani 13 1:00.905 +0.470 10:04:18.768
1 1:25.613 +26.286 9:51:55.964 14 1:00.435 10:05:19.203
2 1:05.662 +6.335 9:53:01.626
3 1:05.641 +6.314 9:54:07.267 (24) Haziq Naufal
4 1:02.815 +3.488 9:55:10.082 1 1:27.389 +25.773 9:51:54.031
5 1:04.422 +5.095 9:56:14.504 2 1:06.307 +4.691 9:53:00.338
6 1:01.024 +1.697 9:57:15.528 3 1:05.045 +3.429 9:54:05.383
7 1:00.228 +0.901 9:58:15.756 4 1:04.617 +3.001 9:55:10.000
8 1:00.789 +1.462 9:59:16.545 5 1:04.735 +3.119 9:56:14.735
9 1:00.380 +1.053 10:00:16.925 6 1:01.939 +0.323 9:57:16.674
10 1:00.428 +1.101 10:01:17.353 7 1:01.616 9:58:18.290
1 59.327 10:02:16.680 8 1:03.101 +1.485 9:59:21.391
12 1:01.286 +1.959 10:03:17.966 9 1:03.407 +1.791 10:00:24.798
13 59.558 +0.231 10:04:17.524 10 1:02.138 +0.522 10:01:26.936
14 59.537 +0.210 10:05:17.061 1 1:02.275 +0.659 10:02:29.211
12 1:02.658 +1.042 10:03:31.869
(18) Malek Ridha 13 1:02.038 +0.422 10:04:33.907
1 1:25.425 +25.381 9:52:06.787 14 1:02.549 +0.933 10:05:36.456
2 1:07.770 +7.726 9:53:14.557
3 1:03.530 +3.486 9:54:18.087
4 1:03.568 +3.524 9:55:21.655
5 1:01.832 +1.788 9:56:23.487
6 1:01.621 +1.577 9:57:25.108
7 1:00.493 +0.449 9:58:25.601
8 1:00.942 +0.898 9:59:26.543
9 1:00.540 +0.496 10:00:27.083
10 1:00.044 10:01:27.127
1 1:00.930 +0.886 10:02:28.057
12 1:00.807 +0.763 10:03:28.864
13 1:02.022 +1.978 10:04:30.886
14 1:00.156 +0.112 10:05:31.042

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:26.396 +26.141 9:52:06.620
2 1:06.868 +6.613 9:53:13.488
3 1:04.298 +4.043 9:54:17.786
4 1:02.310 +2.055 9:55:20.096
5 1:01.263 +1.008 9:56:21.359
6 1:00.696 +0.441 9:57:22.055
7 1:00.785 +0.530 9:58:22.840
8 1:00.641 +0.386 9:59:23.481
9 1:01.610 +1.355 10:00:25.091
10 1:01.922 +1.667 10:01:27.013
1 1:00.680 +0.425 10:02:27.693
12 1:01.916 +1.661 10:03:29.609
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